
FEE WITHOUT A 
CAREGIVER

FEE WITH A 
CAREGIVER

FEE WITH 2 
CAREGIVERS

$100.00 $200.00 $300.00

$50.00 $100.00 $150.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$200.00 $400.00 $600.00

$100.00 $200.00 $300.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

EMERGENCY REGULAR APPLICANT

EMERGENCY MEDI-CAL BENEFICIARY APPLICANT 

EMERGENCY COUNTY MEDICAL SERVICES PROGRAM (CMSP) 
APPLICANT  

MEDI-CAL BENEFICIARY APPLICANT  

COUNTY MEDICAL SERVICES PROGRAM (CMSP) APPLICANT 

FEE WITH 3 
CAREGIVERS

County of Los Angeles - Department of Public Health                                             
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH                                                                                                                 

MEDICAL MARIJUANA IDENTIFICATION CARD FEES

$400.00

DESCRIPTIONS

REGULAR APPLICANT

$200.00

$0.00

$800.00

$400.00

$0.00
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